Money Place Back#

Horse's Name

Show #A4460: ECRCHC - Show 1
100. NRCHA OF: Open Futurity - Shown: 13

Rider's Name

Score Owner's Name

$997.50
$831.25
$665.00
$498.75
$332.50
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125
111
199
121
122
104
145
357
124
120
103
144
123

Money Place Back#

Unos Blue Lightening

Mamas Voodoo Shiner

A Travelin Remedy
Maebe Lucky
Bamacat ARC
Rock N Roll Royalty
Metallic Boon

Nu Reminic Bucky
She Wants A Prenup
Rockin Out

First Down WR
Ichis Starry Night

J Noble Daggett

Horse's Name

Dustin Mills
Todd Crawford
Robert Chown
Todd Crawford
Todd Crawford
Joshua Z. Veal
Mark A Sigler
Monte L. Bruce
Dustin Mills
Todd Crawford
Joshua Z. Veal
Mark A Sigler
Todd Crawford
101. NRCHA IOF:

Rider's Name

430.50 Julie A Gibbons

428.50 Russ A Mothershead
425.00 L & K Barker Family Trust
424.00 Kathleen Moore

423.50 Flag Ranch LLC

418.00 Robert S Collins

417.50 Dominic L Conicelli
404.00 Todd Mark Kirkpatrick
400.00 Kathleen Moore

399.50 Mckenzie Merrill

391.00 Madeline C & William N 11 Nix
284.00 Dominic L Conicelli
140.00 Shannon & Ronda Hall

IO Futurity - Shown: 8

Score Owner's Name

$588.00
$441.00
$294.00
$147.00

o N o o b~ W N P

125
199
104
145
357
124
103
144

Money Place Back#

Unos Blue Lightening
A Travelin Remedy
Rock N Roll Royalty
Metallic Boon

Nu Reminic Bucky
She Wants A Prenup
First Down WR

Ichis Starry Night

Horse's Name

Dustin Mills
Robert Chown
Joshua Z. Veal
Mark A Sigler
Monte L. Bruce
Dustin Mills
Joshua Z. Veal

Mark A Sigler

102. NRCHA L1LOF:

Rider's Name

430.50 Julie A Gibbons

425.00 L & K Barker Family Trust
418.00 Robert S Collins

417.50 Dominic L Conicelli

404.00 Todd Mark Kirkpatrick
400.00 Kathleen Moore

391.00 Madeline C & William N Il Nix
284.00 Dominic L Conicelli

L1LO Futurity - Shown: 4

Score Owner's Name

$357.00
$238.00

1
2
3
4

136
180
181
132

Money Place Back#

Wants Two B A Cat
White River Cat
Who Dat Smoothie

Hat Six CoonDonegone
150. NRCHA NPF: Non Pro Futurity - Shown: 4

Horse's Name

Alexandra R Ciavardelli

Will Letner
Will Letner

Clint Johnson

Rider's Name

422.00 Alexandra R Ciavardelli
411.00 Barry McClaran

400.50 Rick Croft

388.50 Walter Or Jocelyn Greeman

Score Owner's Name

$420.00
$280.00

1
2
3
4

133
185
130
191

Money Place Back#

Unos Cashin Chex
Metallic Nickel

Dualing Moonshine

AK Locked And Loaded

Horse's Name

Kirk M Druey
Lia J Savas

Anita M Flick

Frank V. Prisco, Jr.

416.50 Kirk M Druey
400.50 Lia J Savas
388.00 Anita M Flick
250.00 Frank V. Prisco, Jr.

200. NRCHA OD: Open Derby - Shown: 9

Rider's Name

Score Owner's Name

$2828.00
$2121.00
$1414.00

$707.00
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195
140
194
139
349
131
126

Electra Tuff

Senor Shiney Cat
FrankenTime

Its Time To Smokum
SmartAsCat

Miss Dun Shined

Jerry Smoke

Robert Chown
Mark A Sigler
Robert Chown
Mark A Sigler

Travis 'Trapper' Lowndes

Robert J Smith IlI
Todd Crawford

434.00 Paul E Or Amy D Bailey
430.50 Dominic L Conicelli
429.50 Paul E Or Amy D Bailey
424.50 Dominic L Conicelli

424.00 Dave Albrecht & Kri Klingaman

423.00 Adelia Burris
421.50 J Five Horse Ranch Mgmt



168
369

Money Place Back#

Show #A4460: ECRCHC - Show 1

RL Styling Rey
Addatuddy Merada Nic

201.

Horse's Name

Monte L. Bruce

Monte L. Bruce

416.00 Gary W Or Tracy L Thede
394.50 Tracy L Thede

NRCHA IODERB: 10 Derby - Shown: 8

Rider's Name

Score Owner's Name

$980.00
$735.00
$490.00
$245.00

0 N o g b~ W N PP

195
140
194
139
349
131
168
369

Money Place Back#

Electra Tuff

Senor Shiney Cat
FrankenTime

Its Time To Smokum
SmartAsCat

Miss Dun Shined

RL Styling Rey
Addatuddy Merada Nic

Robert Chown

Mark A Sigler

Robert Chown

Mark A Sigler

Travis 'Trapper' Lowndes
Robert J Smith I

Monte L. Bruce

Monte L. Bruce

434.00 Paul E Or Amy D Bailey
430.50 Dominic L Conicelli

429.50 Paul E Or Amy D Bailey
424.50 Dominic L Conicelli

424.00 Dave Albrecht & Kri Klingaman
423.00 Adelia Burris

416.00 Gary W Or Tracy L Thede
394.50 Tracy L Thede

202. NRCHA L1LOD: L1LO Derby - Shown: 5

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Owner's Name

$367.50
$220.50
$147.00

1
2
3
4
5

152
141
179
178
151

Money Place Back#

Shady Lil Diamonds
Wright On Jill

Dun Lady Cat
Lizzys Gotta Spark
Xtra Diamond Step

Brandy Johnson
Alexandra R Ciavardelli
Will Letner

Will Letner

Brandy Johnson

418.50 Barb McCaughey
417.00 Dominic L Conicelli
406.50 Barry McClaran
269.50 Jim Loftin

136.00 Brandy Johnson

203. NRCHA ONH: $5000 Novice Horse - Shown: 3

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Owner's Name

$598.50
$399.00

1
2
3

139
349
152

Money Place Back#

Its Time To Smokum
SmartAsCat
Shady Lil Diamonds

Mark A Sigler
Travis 'Trapper' Lowndes

Brandy Johnson

424.50 Dominic L Conicelli
424.00 Dave Albrecht & Kri Klingaman
418.50 Barb McCaughey

310. NRCHA NPDERB: Non Pro Derby - Shown: 5

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Owner's Name

$1575.00
$945.00
$630.00

1
2
3
4
5

195
194
112
164
184

Money Place Back#

Electra Tuff
FrankenTime

Uno Can Dew It

Hez The Kats Meow

Yo Cat Do Dat

Amy D Bailey
Paul E Bailey
Richard A Rosell
Dustin W Deckard

Lia J Savas

431.50 Paul E Or Amy D Bailey
425.00 Paul E Or Amy D Bailey
416.50 Richard A Rosell
407.00 Dustin W Deckard
392.50 Lia J Savas

320. NRCHA AMTDER: Amateur Derby - Shown: 3

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Owner's Name

$672.00
$448.00

1
2
3

164
352
184

Money Place Back#

Hez The Kats Meow
DB Strictly Business
Yo Cat Do Dat

350.

Horse's Name

Dustin W Deckard
Desiree J Hoyt

Lia J Savas

407.00 Dustin W Deckard
402.50 Desiree J Hoyt
392.50 Lia J Savas

NRCHA NPLD: NPL Derby - Shown: 6

Rider's Name

Score Owner's Name

$420.00
$252.00
$168.00

1
2
3
4
5
6

166
353
369
117
101
350

Missy Lights

My Boom Box
Addatuddy Merada Nic
CR Tuffs Magic Tonic
Feather Oak

The American Playboy

Wendy Kuhn

Hunter Huddleston

Tracy L Thede

Douglas Allan McDaniel Jr.
Erin E Bledsoe

Dennis D Connor

418.50 Wendy Kuhn
413.00 Hunter Huddleston
404.50 Tracy L Thede
282.50 Douglas A. McDaniel
277.50 Erin E Bledsoe
258.00 Dennis D Connor



Money Place Back#

Horse's Name

Show #A4460: ECRCHC - Show 1
100. NRCHA OF: Open Futurity (Herd) - Shown: 13

Rider's Name

Score Owner's Name

$237.50 1 125
$118.75 2 121
$118.75 2 199
4 104
4 111
4 144
7 123
7 122
9 145
10 357
11 103
12 120
13 124

Money Place Back#

Unos Blue Lightening
Maebe Lucky

A Travelin Remedy
Rock N Roll Royalty
Mamas Voodoo Shiner
Ichis Starry Night

J Noble Daggett
Bamacat ARC
Metallic Boon

Nu Reminic Bucky
First Down WR
Rockin Out

She Wants A Prenup

Dustin Mills
Todd Crawford
Robert Chown
Joshua Z. Veal
Todd Crawford
Mark A Sigler
Todd Crawford
Todd Crawford
Mark A Sigler
Monte L. Bruce
Joshua Z. Veal
Todd Crawford
Dustin Mills

144.00 Julie A Gibbons

142.00 Kathleen Moore

142.00 L & K Barker Family Trust
141.00 Robert S Collins

141.00 Russ A Mothershead
141.00 Dominic L Conicelli
140.00 Shannon & Ronda Hall
140.00 Flag Ranch LLC

139.00 Dominic L Conicelli
138.00 Todd Mark Kirkpatrick
132.00 Madeline C & William N Il Nix
128.00 Mckenzie Merrill

127.00 Kathleen Moore

101. NRCHA IOF: IO Futurity (Herd) - Shown: 8

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Owner's Name

$126.00 1 125

$84.00 2 199
3 104
3 144
5 145
6 357
7 103
8 124

Money Place Back#

Unos Blue Lightening
A Travelin Remedy
Rock N Roll Royalty
Ichis Starry Night
Metallic Boon

Nu Reminic Bucky
First Down WR

She Wants A Prenup

Dustin Mills
Robert Chown
Joshua Z. Veal
Mark A Sigler
Mark A Sigler
Monte L. Bruce
Joshua Z. Veal

Dustin Mills

144.00 Julie A Gibbons

142.00 L & K Barker Family Trust
141.00 Robert S Collins

141.00 Dominic L Conicelli

139.00 Dominic L Conicelli

138.00 Todd Mark Kirkpatrick
132.00 Madeline C & William N Il Nix
127.00 Kathleen Moore

102. NRCHA L1LOF: L1LO Futurity (Herd) - Shown: 4

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Owner's Name

$42.50 1 181
$42.50 1 180
3 136
4 132

Money Place Back#

Who Dat Smoothie
White River Cat
Wants Two B A Cat

Hat Six CoonDonegone

Will Letner
Will Letner

Alexandra R Ciavardelli

Clint Johnson

136.00 Rick Croft

136.00 Barry McClaran

135.00 Alexandra R Ciavardelli
127.00 Walter Or Jocelyn Greeman

150. NRCHA NPF: Non Pro Futurity (Herd) - Shown: 4

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Owner's Name

$60.00 1 133
$40.00 2 185
3 130
4 191

Money Place Back#

Unos Cashin Chex
Metallic Nickel
Dualing Moonshine

AK Locked And Loaded

Kirk M Druey
Lia J Savas

Anita M Flick

Frank V. Prisco, Jr.

139.00 Kirk M Druey
129.00 Lia J Savas
121.00 Anita M Flick
120.00 Frank V. Prisco, Jr.

200. NRCHA OD: Open Derby (Herd) - Shown: 9

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Owner's Name

$606.00 1 195
$404.00 2 349
3 140
3 139
5 194
5 126
7 168

Electra Tuff
SmartAsCat

Senor Shiney Cat
Its Time To Smokum
FrankenTime

Jerry Smoke

RL Styling Rey

Robert Chown

Travis 'Trapper' Lowndes

Mark A Sigler
Mark A Sigler
Robert Chown
Todd Crawford

Monte L. Bruce

145.00 Paul E Or Amy D Bailey

143.00 Dave Albrecht & Kri Klingaman

142.00 Dominic L Conicelli

142.00 Dominic L Conicelli

141.00 Paul E Or Amy D Bailey
141.00 J Five Horse Ranch Mgmt
138.00 Gary W Or Tracy L Thede



8 131
9 369

Money Place Back#

Miss Dun Shined
Addatuddy Merada Nic

Robert J Smith IlI

Monte L. Bruce

Show #A4460: ECRCHC - Show 1

137.50 Adelia Burris
129.00 Tracy L Thede

201. NRCHA IODERB: 10 Derby (Herd) - Shown: 8

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Owner's Name

$210.00 1 195
$140.00 2 349
3 140
3 139
5 194
6 168
7 131
8 369

Money Place Back#

Electra Tuff
SmartAsCat

Senor Shiney Cat

Its Time To Smokum
FrankenTime

RL Styling Rey

Miss Dun Shined
Addatuddy Merada Nic

Robert Chown

Travis 'Trapper' Lowndes
Mark A Sigler

Mark A Sigler

Robert Chown

Monte L. Bruce

Robert J Smith Il

Monte L. Bruce

145.00 Paul E Or Amy D Bailey
143.00 Dave Albrecht & Kri Klingaman
142.00 Dominic L Conicelli

142.00 Dominic L Conicelli

141.00 Paul E Or Amy D Bailey
138.00 Gary W Or Tracy L Thede
137.50 Adelia Burris

129.00 Tracy L Thede

202. NRCHA L1LOD: L1LO Derby (Herd) - Shown: 5

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Owner's Name

$63.00 1 179
$42.00 2 152
3 151
3 141
5 178

Money Place Back#

Dun Lady Cat
Shady Lil Diamonds
Xtra Diamond Step
Wright On Jill
Lizzys Gotta Spark

Will Letner

Brandy Johnson
Brandy Johnson
Alexandra R Ciavardelli

Will Letner

139.00 Barry McClaran
138.00 Barb McCaughey
136.00 Brandy Johnson
136.00 Dominic L Conicelli
126.00 Jim Loftin

203. NRCHA ONH: $5000 Novice Horse (Herd) - Shown: 3

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Owner's Name

$85.50 1 349
$57.00 2 139
3 152

Money Place Back#

SmartAsCat
Its Time To Smokum

Shady Lil Diamonds

Travis 'Trapper' Lowndes
Mark A Sigler

Brandy Johnson

143.00 Dave Albrecht & Kri Klingaman
142.00 Dominic L Conicelli
138.00 Barb McCaughey

310. NRCHA NPDERB: Non Pro Derby (Herd) - Shown: 5

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Owner's Name

$270.00 1 195
$180.00 2 194
3 112
4 184
5 164

Money Place Back#

Electra Tuff
FrankenTime
Uno Can Dew It
Yo Cat Do Dat

Hez The Kats Meow

Amy D Bailey
Paul E Bailey
Richard A Rosell
Lia J Savas

Dustin W Deckard

144.00 Paul E Or Amy D Bailey
142.00 Paul E Or Amy D Bailey
139.00 Richard A Rosell
127.00 Lia J Savas

123.00 Dustin W Deckard

320. NRCHA AMTDER: Amateur Derby (Herd) - Shown: 3

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Owner's Name

$80.00 1 184
$80.00 1 352
3 164

Money Place Back#

Yo Cat Do Dat
DB Strictly Business

Hez The Kats Meow

Lia J Savas
Desiree J Hoyt
Dustin W Deckard

127.00 Lia J Savas
127.00 Desiree J Hoyt
123.00 Dustin W Deckard

350. NRCHA NPLD: NPL Derby (Herd) - Shown: 6

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Owner's Name

$72.00 1 166
$48.00 2 117
3 369
4 353
5 350
6 101

Missy Lights

CR Tuffs Magic Tonic
Addatuddy Merada Nic
My Boom Box

The American Playboy
Feather Oak

Wendy Kuhn

Douglas Allan McDaniel Jr.
Tracy L Thede

Hunter Huddleston

Dennis D Connor

Erin E Bledsoe

141.00 Wendy Kuhn

138.00 Douglas A. McDaniel
135.00 Tracy L Thede
130.00 Hunter Huddleston
126.00 Dennis D Connor
0.00  Erin E Bledsoe



Money Place Back#

Horse's Name

Show #A4460: ECRCHC - Show 1
100. NRCHA OF: Open Futurity (Rein) - Shown: 13

Rider's Name

Score Owner's Name

$237.50
$142.50
$95.00

1
2
3
4
4
4
7
8
9

10
10
12
13

111
199
122
144
125
124
121
145
120
104
357
103
123

Money Place Back#

Mamas Voodoo Shiner

A Travelin Remedy
Bamacat ARC

Ichis Starry Night
Unos Blue Lightening
She Wants A Prenup
Maebe Lucky
Metallic Boon

Rockin Out

Rock N Roll Royalty
Nu Reminic Bucky
First Down WR

J Noble Daggett

Horse's Name

Todd Crawford
Robert Chown
Todd Crawford
Mark A Sigler
Dustin Mills
Dustin Mills
Todd Crawford
Mark A Sigler
Todd Crawford
Joshua Z. Veal
Monte L. Bruce
Joshua Z. Veal

Todd Crawford

Rider's Name

147.00 Russ A Mothershead
144.00 L & K Barker Family Trust
143.50 Flag Ranch LLC

143.00 Dominic L Conicelli
143.00 Julie A Gibbons

143.00 Kathleen Moore

139.50 Kathleen Moore

138.50 Dominic L Conicelli
133.50 Mckenzie Merrill

131.00 Robert S Collins

131.00 Todd Mark Kirkpatrick
120.00 Madeline C & William N Il Nix
0.00  Shannon & Ronda Hall

101. NRCHA IOF: 10 Futurity (Rein) - Shown: 8

Score Owner's Name

$126.00
$28.00
$28.00
$28.00

o oo oo O N N DN P

199
144
125
124
145
104
357
103

Money Place Back#

A Travelin Remedy
Ichis Starry Night
Unos Blue Lightening
She Wants A Prenup
Metallic Boon

Rock N Roll Royalty
Nu Reminic Bucky

First Down WR

Robert Chown
Mark A Sigler
Dustin Mills
Dustin Mills
Mark A Sigler
Joshua Z. Veal
Monte L. Bruce

Joshua Z. Veal

144.00 L & K Barker Family Trust
143.00 Dominic L Conicelli

143.00 Julie A Gibbons

143.00 Kathleen Moore

138.50 Dominic L Conicelli

131.00 Robert S Collins

131.00 Todd Mark Kirkpatrick
120.00 Madeline C & William N II Nix

102. NRCHA L1LOF: L1LO Futurity (Rein) - Shown: 4

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Owner's Name

$51.00
$34.00

1
2
3
3

136
132
181
180

Money Place Back#

Wants Two B A Cat

Hat Six CoonDonegone

Who Dat Smoothie
White River Cat

Alexandra R Ciavardelli

Clint Johnson
Will Letner
Will Letner

145.00 Alexandra R Ciavardelli
141.50 Walter Or Jocelyn Greeman
137.00 Rick Croft

137.00 Barry McClaran

150. NRCHA NPF: Non Pro Futurity (Rein) - Shown: 4

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Owner's Name

$60.00
$40.00

1
2
3
4

133
185
130
191

Money Place Back#

Unos Cashin Chex
Metallic Nickel

Dualing Moonshine

AK Locked And Loaded

Horse's Name

Kirk M Druey
Lia J Savas

Anita M Flick

Frank V. Prisco, Jr.
200. NRCHA OD: Open Derby (Rein) - Shown: 9

Rider's Name

141.50 Kirk M Druey
137.50 Lia J Savas
132.00 Anita M Flick
130.00 Frank V. Prisco, Jr.

Score Owner's Name

$606.00
$404.00

1
2
3
4
4
4
7

194
195
126
139
131
168
140

FrankenTime
Electra Tuff

Jerry Smoke

Its Time To Smokum
Miss Dun Shined
RL Styling Rey
Senor Shiney Cat

Robert Chown
Robert Chown
Todd Crawford
Mark A Sigler
Robert J Smith I
Monte L. Bruce

Mark A Sigler

146.00 Paul E Or Amy D Bailey
144.50 Paul E Or Amy D Bailey
143.50 J Five Horse Ranch Mgmt
142.50 Dominic L Conicelli

142.50 Adelia Burris

142.50 Gary W Or Tracy L Thede
141.50 Dominic L Conicelli



8 349
8 369

Money Place Back#

SmartAsCat
Addatuddy Merada Nic

Travis 'Trapper' Lowndes

Monte L. Bruce

Show #A4460: ECRCHC - Show 1

141.00 Dave Albrecht & Kri Klingaman
141.00 Tracy L Thede

201. NRCHA IODERSB: IO Derby (Rein) - Shown: 8

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Owner's Name

$210.00 1 194
$140.00 2 195
3 139
3 131
3 168
6 140
7 349
7 369

Money Place Back#

FrankenTime

Electra Tuff

Its Time To Smokum
Miss Dun Shined

RL Styling Rey

Senor Shiney Cat
SmartAsCat
Addatuddy Merada Nic

Robert Chown

Robert Chown

Mark A Sigler

Robert J Smith I

Monte L. Bruce

Mark A Sigler

Travis 'Trapper' Lowndes

Monte L. Bruce

146.00 Paul E Or Amy D Bailey
144.50 Paul E Or Amy D Bailey
142.50 Dominic L Conicelli

142.50 Adelia Burris

142.50 Gary W Or Tracy L Thede
141.50 Dominic L Conicelli

141.00 Dave Albrecht & Kri Klingaman
141.00 Tracy L Thede

202. NRCHA L1LOD: L1LO Derby (Rein) - Shown: 5

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Owner's Name

$63.00 1 178
$42.00 2 141
3 152
4 179
5 151

Money Place Back#

Lizzys Gotta Spark
Wright On Jill
Shady Lil Diamonds
Dun Lady Cat

Xtra Diamond Step

Will Letner

Alexandra R Ciavardelli
Brandy Johnson

Will Letner

Brandy Johnson

143.50 Jim Loftin

143.00 Dominic L Conicelli
140.50 Barb McCaughey
138.00 Barry McClaran
0.00 Brandy Johnson

203. NRCHA ONH: $5000 Novice Horse (Rein) - Shown: 3

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Owner's Name

$85.50 1 139
$57.00 2 349
3 152

Money Place Back#

Its Time To Smokum
SmartAsCat
Shady Lil Diamonds

Mark A Sigler
Travis 'Trapper' Lowndes

Brandy Johnson

142.50 Dominic L Conicelli
141.00 Dave Albrecht & Kri Klingaman
140.50 Barb McCaughey

310. NRCHA NPDERB: Non Pro Derby (Rein) - Shown: 5

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Owner's Name

$270.00 1 195
$180.00 2 164
3 112
4 184
4 194

Money Place Back#

Electra Tuff

Hez The Kats Meow
Uno Can Dew It

Yo Cat Do Dat

FrankenTime

Amy D Bailey
Dustin W Deckard
Richard A Rosell
Lia J Savas

Paul E Bailey

145.50 Paul E Or Amy D Bailey
145.00 Dustin W Deckard
141.00 Richard A Rosell
139.00 Lia J Savas

139.00 Paul E Or Amy D Bailey

320. NRCHA AMTDER: Amateur Derby (Rein) - Shown: 3

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Owner's Name

$96.00 1 164
$64.00 2 184
3 352

Money Place Back#

Hez The Kats Meow
Yo Cat Do Dat
DB Strictly Business

Dustin W Deckard
Lia J Savas

Desiree J Hoyt

145.00 Dustin W Deckard
139.00 Lia J Savas
137.50 Desiree J Hoyt

350. NRCHA NPLD: NPL Derby (Rein) - Shown: 6

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Owner's Name

$72.00 1 101
$48.00 2 353
3 166
4 369
5 117
5 350

Feather Oak

My Boom Box

Missy Lights
Addatuddy Merada Nic
CR Tuffs Magic Tonic
The American Playboy

Erin E Bledsoe
Hunter Huddleston
Wendy Kuhn
Tracy L Thede

Douglas Allan McDaniel Jr.

Dennis D Connor

142.50 Erin E Bledsoe
142.00 Hunter Huddleston
136.00 Wendy Kuhn

123.50 Tracy L Thede

0.00 Douglas A. McDaniel
0.00 Dennis D Connor



Money Place Back#

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Show #A4460: ECRCHC - Show 1
100. NRCHA OF: Open Futurity (Cow) - Shown: 13

Score Owner's Name

$237.50
$142.50
$95.00

1
2
3
4
5
5
7
7
9

10
11
12
12

104
125
121
111
145
122
103
199
120
357
124
144
123

Money Place Back#

Rock N Roll Royalty
Unos Blue Lightening

Maebe Lucky

Mamas Voodoo Shiner

Metallic Boon
Bamacat ARC
First Down WR

A Travelin Remedy

Rockin Out

Nu Reminic Bucky

She Wants A Prenup

Ichis Starry Night
J Noble Daggett

Horse's Name

Joshua Z. Veal
Dustin Mills
Todd Crawford
Todd Crawford
Mark A Sigler
Todd Crawford
Joshua Z. Veal
Robert Chown
Todd Crawford
Monte L. Bruce
Dustin Mills
Mark A Sigler
Todd Crawford

Rider's Name

146.00 Robert S Collins

143.50 Julie A Gibbons

142.50 Kathleen Moore

140.50 Russ A Mothershead
140.00 Dominic L Conicelli
140.00 Flag Ranch LLC

139.00 Madeline C & William N II Nix
139.00 L & K Barker Family Trust
138.00 Mckenzie Merrill

135.00 Todd Mark Kirkpatrick
130.00 Kathleen Moore

0.00 Dominic L Conicelli

0.00 Shannon & Ronda Hall

101. NRCHA IOF: IO Futurity (Cow) - Shown: 8

Score Owner's Name

$126.00
$84.00

1
2
3
4
4
6
7
8

104
125
145
103
199
357
124
144

Money Place Back#

Rock N Roll Royalty
Unos Blue Lightening

Metallic Boon

First Down WR

A Travelin Remedy
Nu Reminic Bucky

She Wants A Prenup

Ichis Starry Night

Joshua Z. Veal
Dustin Mills
Mark A Sigler
Joshua Z. Veal
Robert Chown
Monte L. Bruce
Dustin Mills
Mark A Sigler

146.00 Robert S Collins

143.50 Julie A Gibbons

140.00 Dominic L Conicelli

139.00 Madeline C & William N Il Nix
139.00 L & K Barker Family Trust
135.00 Todd Mark Kirkpatrick
130.00 Kathleen Moore

0.00 Dominic L Conicelli

102. NRCHA L1LOF: L1LO Futurity (Cow) - Shown: 4

Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

$51.00
$34.00

1
2
3
4

136
180
181
132

Money Place Back#

142.00 Alexandra R Ciavardelli
138.00 Barry McClaran
127.50 Rick Croft

Wants Two B A Cat Alexandra R Ciavardelli

White River Cat Will Letner

Who Dat Smoothie Will Letner

Hat Six CoonDonegone Clint Johnson 120.00 Walter Or Jocelyn Greeman
150. NRCHA NPF: Non Pro Futurity (Cow) - Shown: 4

Score Owner's Name

Horse's Name Rider's Name

$60.00
$40.00

1
2
3
4

133
130
185
191

Money Place Back#

Unos Cashin Chex Kirk M Druey 136.00 Kirk M Druey
Dualing Moonshine Anita M Flick 135.00 Anita M Flick
Metallic Nickel Lia J Savas 134.00 Lia J Savas

AK Locked And Loaded Frank V. Prisco, Jr. 0.00 Frank V. Prisco, Jr.

200. NRCHA OD: Open Derby (Cow) - Shown: 9

Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

$606.00
$404.00

1
2
3
4
5
5
7

140
195
131
194
139
349
126

147.00 Dominic L Conicelli

144.50 Paul E Or Amy D Bailey
143.00 Adelia Burris

142.50 Paul E Or Amy D Bailey
140.00 Dominic L Conicelli

140.00 Dave Albrecht & Kri Klingaman
137.00 J Five Horse Ranch Mgmt

Senor Shiney Cat Mark A Sigler

Electra Tuff Robert Chown
Miss Dun Shined Robert J Smith I
FrankenTime Robert Chown
Its Time To Smokum Mark A Sigler
SmartAsCat Travis 'Trapper' Lowndes

Jerry Smoke Todd Crawford



8 168
9 369

Money Place Back#

RL Styling Rey
Addatuddy Merada Nic

Monte L. Bruce

Monte L. Bruce

Show #A4460: ECRCHC - Show 1

135.50 Gary W Or Tracy L Thede
124.50 Tracy L Thede

201. NRCHA IODERSB: 10 Derby (Cow) - Shown: 8

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Owner's Name

$210.00 1 140
$140.00 2 195
3 131
4 194
5 139
5 349
7 168
8 369

Money Place Back#

Senor Shiney Cat
Electra Tuff

Miss Dun Shined
FrankenTime

Its Time To Smokum
SmartAsCat

RL Styling Rey
Addatuddy Merada Nic

Mark A Sigler

Robert Chown

Robert J Smith Il

Robert Chown

Mark A Sigler

Travis 'Trapper' Lowndes
Monte L. Bruce

Monte L. Bruce

147.00 Dominic L Conicelli

144.50 Paul E Or Amy D Bailey
143.00 Adelia Burris

142.50 Paul E Or Amy D Bailey
140.00 Dominic L Conicelli

140.00 Dave Albrecht & Kri Klingaman
135.50 Gary W Or Tracy L Thede
124.50 Tracy L Thede

202. NRCHA L1LOD: L1LO Derby (Cow) - Shown: 5

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Owner's Name

$63.00 1 152
$42.00 2 141
3 179
4 151
4 178

Money Place Back#

Shady Lil Diamonds
Wright On Jill

Dun Lady Cat

Xtra Diamond Step
Lizzys Gotta Spark

Brandy Johnson
Alexandra R Ciavardelli
Will Letner

Brandy Johnson

Will Letner

140.00 Barb McCaughey
138.00 Dominic L Conicelli
129.50 Barry McClaran
0.00 Brandy Johnson
0.00 Jim Loftin

203. NRCHA ONH: $5000 Novice Horse (Cow) - Shown: 3

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Owner's Name

$47.50 1 139
$47.50 1 349
$47.50 1 152

Money Place Back#

Its Time To Smokum
SmartAsCat
Shady Lil Diamonds

Mark A Sigler
Travis 'Trapper' Lowndes

Brandy Johnson

140.00 Dominic L Conicelli
140.00 Dave Albrecht & Kri Klingaman
140.00 Barb McCaughey

310. NRCHA NPDERB: Non Pro Derby (Cow) - Shown: 5

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Owner's Name

$270.00 1 194
$180.00 2 195
3 164
4 112
5 184

Money Place Back#

FrankenTime
Electra Tuff

Hez The Kats Meow
Uno Can Dew It

Yo Cat Do Dat

Paul E Bailey
Amy D Bailey
Dustin W Deckard
Richard A Rosell

Lia J Savas

144.00 Paul E Or Amy D Bailey
142.00 Paul E Or Amy D Bailey
139.00 Dustin W Deckard
136.50 Richard A Rosell
126.50 Lia J Savas

320. NRCHA AMTDER: Amateur Derby (Cow) - Shown: 3

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Owner's Name

$96.00 1 164
$64.00 2 352
3 184

Money Place Back#

Hez The Kats Meow
DB Strictly Business
Yo Cat Do Dat

Dustin W Deckard
Desiree J Hoyt

Lia J Savas

139.00 Dustin W Deckard
138.00 Desiree J Hoyt
126.50 Lia J Savas

350. NRCHA NPLD: NPL Derby (Cow) - Shown: 6

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Owner's Name

$72.00 1 369
$48.00 2 117
3 166
4 353
5 101
6 350

Addatuddy Merada Nic
CR Tuffs Magic Tonic
Missy Lights

My Boom Box

Feather Oak

The American Playboy

Tracy L Thede

Douglas Allan McDaniel Jr.
Wendy Kuhn

Hunter Huddleston

Erin E Bledsoe

Dennis D Connor

146.00 Tracy L Thede
144.50 Douglas A. McDaniel
141.50 Wendy Kuhn

141.00 Hunter Huddleston
135.00 Erin E Bledsoe
132.00 Dennis D Connor



